
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL 

ORTHOPAEDICS 

 
E-Teaching/Learning sessions for  

FINAL YEAR STUDENTS 

 
 

Theory 

Discussion 

 
S.No 

 
Date 

Clinical 

discussion 

topic 

 
Faculty 

No of 

students  

participate 

d 

1 11.05.2020 Introduction 

to 

orthodontics- 

Orthodontic 

Triage  

Dr. Nivethitha 

 

07 



11.05.2020 



11.05.2020 



11.05.2020 



11.05.2020 



11.05.2020 

 

 

 
REVISION TEST CONDUCTED 

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED 

Etiology of 
malocculation  
Methods of 
gaining space 

07 
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DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL

ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for  

FINAL YEAR STUDENTS

SEMINAR 

CLASS

S.NO DATE TOPIC SEMINAR 
TAKEN BY

NO. of 
students 
particip
ated

NO. of 
faculty 
participat
ed

1. 12.05.20 Posterior 

crossbite

Dr. Subashini 07 06



12.05.2020



12.05.2020



12.05.2020



12.05.2020



12.05.2020

REVISION TEST CONDUCTED

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED

Retention and 
relapse

Anchorage

07
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DEPARTMENT OF ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL

ORTHOPAEDICS

E-Teaching/Learning sessions for 

FINAL YEAR STUDENTS

THEORY CLASS

S.No Date
Lecture

topic
Faculty

No of

students  

participate

d

1 13.05.2020 Surgical 

orthodontics
Dr. Yamini 82



13.05.2020



13.05.2020



13.05.2020



13.05.2020

S.No Date Seminar topic Seminar 

taken by Intern

No of

students

participate

d

1 13.05.2020 Anterior 

crossbite
Dr. Sonu jain 07



13.05.2020



13.05.2020



13.05.2020



13.05.2020

REVISION TEST CONDUCTED

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED

Biology of tooth 
movement

Methods of 
gaining space

07
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14.05.2020 

 
S.No 

 
Date 

 
Seminar topic 

 

Seminar 

taken by Intern 

No of 

students  

participate 

d 

1 14.05.2020 Anterior  

crossbite 
Dr. Sriharika 07 



14.05.2020 



14.05.2020 



14.05.2020 



14.05.2020 



14.05.2020 

REVISION TEST CONDUCTED 

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED 

Removable appliances 
and biomechanical of 
tooth movement 

07 
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15.05.2020 

 
S.No 

 
Date 

 
Seminar topic 

 

Seminar 

taken by Intern 

No of 

students  

participate 

d 

1 15.05.2020 Retained 

primary 

teeth 

Dr. 

Shanmugavel

u  

07 



15.05.2020 



15.05.2020 



15.05.2020 



15.05.2020 



15.05.2020 

REVISION TEST CONDUCTED 

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED 

Cephalometrics 07 
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16.05.2020 

 
S.No 

 
Date 

 
Seminar topic 

 

Seminar 

taken by Intern 

No of 

students  

participate 

d 

1 16.05.2020 Delayed 

incisor 

eruption  

Dr. Yuganthi  07 



16.05.2020 



16.05.2020 



16.05.2020 



16.05.2020 



16.05.2020 

REVISION TEST CONDUCTED 

TOPIC STUDENTS ATTENDED 

Skeletal  maturity 
indicators and fixed 
appliances 

07 
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